Springhill Residents Association
Springhill Road
Grendon Underwood

2020 -2021 finance summary

Income

Outgoings

Balance

2021 - 2022 finance summary

Income

Outgoings

Balance

Money carried over from 2020-2021

Xmas 2020

Event Hire Insurance

% of takings from food Stall
Bar

Bouncy Castle

Stall Rental

Tombola + Raffle + Donations
Total

Bouncy Castle Hire
Bouncy Castle staff hire
Lights for trees

Toilets

Total

Total

400.00

153.00

247.00

£100.00
£265.30

£36.50
£200.00
£396.00
£997.80

£150.00
£15.00
£260.56
£20.00
£445.56

£552.24

£247.00

£799.24




