## **Springhill Residents Association**

Springhill Road Grendon Underwood

## 2020 -2021 finance summary

2020 -2021 illiance summary		
Income	Xmas 2020	400.00
Outgoings		
	Event Hire Insurance	153.00
Balance		247.00
2021 - 2022 finance summary		
Income		
	% of takings from food Stall	£100.00
	Bar	£265.30
	Bouncy Castle	£36.50
	Stall Rental	£200.00
	Tombola + Raffle + Donations	£396.00
	Total	£997.80
Outgoings		
	Bouncy Castle Hire	£150.00
	Bouncy Castle staff hire	£15.00
	Lights for trees	£260.56
	Toilets	£20.00
	Total	£445.56
Balance	<del></del>	£552.24
Money carried over from 2020-2021		£247.00
	Total	£799.24